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賣出 4,000 $5.0700 85,743,850 15.8286% 

賣出 10,000 $5.0700 85,733,850 15.8268% 

賣出 14,000 $5.0700 85,719,850 15.8242% 

賣出 5,000 $5.0700 85,714,850 15.8233% 

賣出 7,000 $5.0700 85,707,850 15.8220% 

賣出 1,000 $5.0700 85,706,850 15.8218% 

賣出 15,000 $5.0700 85,691,850 15.8190% 

賣出 1,000 $5.0700 85,690,850 15.8189% 

賣出 6,000 $5.0700 85,684,850 15.8178% 

賣出 12,000 $5.0500 85,672,850 15.8155% 

賣出 4,000 $5.0500 85,668,850 15.8148% 

賣出 7,000 $5.0500 85,661,850 15.8135% 

賣出 20,000 $5.0200 85,641,850 15.8098% 

賣出 1,000 $5.0200 85,640,850 15.8096% 

賣出 7,000 $5.0200 85,633,850 15.8083% 

賣出 9,000 $5.0000 85,624,850 15.8067% 

賣出 10,000 $5.0000 85,614,850 15.8048% 

賣出 1,000 $5.0000 85,613,850 15.8046% 

賣出 2,000 $5.0000 85,611,850 15.8043% 

賣出 18,000 $5.0000 85,593,850 15.8010% 

賣出 14,000 $5.0000 85,579,850 15.7984% 

賣出 5,000 $5.0000 85,574,850 15.7974% 
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賣出 1,000 $5.0000 85,573,850 15.7973% 

賣出 13,000 $5.0000 85,560,850 15.7949% 

賣出 7,000 $5.0000 85,553,850 15.7936% 


